
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

62 

22 

44 

92 

91 

7 

94 

45 

373 

318 

8 

49 

50 

99 

75 

77 

90 

67 

79 

Name 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Simon Villelmsen 

Mads Christiansen 

Phillip Blum 

Jonas Kloster Blom 

Marc Christiansen 

Andreas Eckendörfer 

Peter Christensen #73 

Morten Hapælh 

Jonas Holm 

Magnus Cornelsen 

Niels Peter Møller 

Dennis Krogh 

Peter Østerberg 

Tobias Roth 

Alexander Nørgaard 

Ari Richter 

Marc Holm Greve 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

14 

13 

10 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Diff 

22.314 

25.068 

25.500 

29.247 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:31.167 

13:53.481 

13:56.235 

13:56.667 

14:00.414 

13:38.733 

13:43.248 

13:40.041 

11:09.750 

9:25.509 

4:05.084 

4:32.254 

4:39.140 

1:51.353 

Best Tm 

47.041 

47.142 

47.651 

48.371 

48.357 

50.218 

47.685 

54.005 

50.905 

55.302 

47.802 

53.202 

1:05.401 

55.709 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.314 

Avg. Speed 

57.717 

Best Lap Tm 

47.041 

Best Speed 

58.545 

Best Lap by 

62 - Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

 

Printed: 5/11/2014 14:35:54 

Zenergy Racing - Asserballer Mini Racing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 

Sunday 

Scooter Supersport (14:15) 

Race started at 14:19:33 

Asserballe 0.765 km 

5/10/2014 14:15 


